

JITENDER KUMAR Vs. HARSHIT GULATI

12.02.2024

Present: Sh. Manu Gupta, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Ms. Payal Buddhiraja, Ld. Counsel for the defendant
through VC.

Cost paid.

WS is hereby taken on record.

Matter is at the stage of PE.

At this stage, ld. Counsel for the plaintiff filed an
application under Order 6 Rule 17 CPC. Copy already
supplied.

Put up for reply/arguments on the above mentioned
application on **23.03.2024**.

(Ankur Jain-II)
ADJ-02, SHD District
KKD/Delhi 12.02.2024