

16 CS 580/22

JITENDER KUMAR Vs. HARSHIT GULATI

18.12.2025

Present: Sh. Tarun Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff
alongwith plaintiff.
Ms. Payal Budhiraja, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

An application for summoning of witnesses filed on
behalf of plaintiff. Copy supplied.

Put up for cross-examination of PW1 on **16.04.2026**.

(Ankur Jain-II)
DJ-02, SHD District
KKD/Delhi 18.12.2025